
LOT 7 LAUREL LAKE S/D.

WD 1266-1885, WD 1329-234, WD 13

SONI DHIMANT
286 SW RED MAPLE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02732-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.00 1.00/

05/09/2025 MLU
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1461/785 2/23/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRINGTON JOHN D JR

HARRINGTON LAND TRU

1461/787 2/18/2022 WD Q I 01 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRINGTON LAND TRUST

SONI DHIMANT
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36050 SFR 1,203 12/01/2017

HX Base Yr

286 SW RED MAPLE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,807 107.8000 120.74 338,917 2021 2021 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2338

BAS 2,338 100 2022 2,338 268,176

FGR 483 55 2022 266 30,511

FOP 96 30 2022 29 3,326

FOP 579 30 2022 174 19,959

3,496 2,807 321,971

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=30,-20] W23 S9 W21 N9 W21 S50 E14 N8 E9 E12
E9 N15 E21 N27 $
FGR=[YR=2022;ORIG=9,7] E21 S23 W21 N23 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=-12,22] E12 S8 W12 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=30,-26] W65 S6 E21 S9 E21 N9 E23 N6 $
.
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1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.60 30,000.00 48,000.00 48,000


